
10:57 pm Sat 13 Dec, 25 MS Girls Basketball 2011-12 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 11/10/2011 6:00 pm Middle School Winter Sports Parent Meeting Auditorium
Tue 11/15/2011 6:30 pm Girls Basketball Fundraiser HS Library
Mon 11/28/2011 3:00 pm 7th GBK MS Gym
Mon 12/05/2011 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball @

McDonald (A)
McDonald High School

Wed 12/07/2011 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball @ East
Palestine (A)

East Palestine High School

Thu 12/08/2011 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball vs.
Boardman Glenwood (H)

South Range Middle School

Wed 12/14/2011 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball vs.
Crestview (H)

South Range Middle School

Mon 12/19/2011 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball vs.
Columbiana (H)

South Range Middle School

Mon 01/02/2012 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball @
Springfield (A)

Springfield Intermediate Middle School

Wed 01/04/2012 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball vs.
McDonald (H)

South Range Middle School

Mon 01/09/2012 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball @ Western
Reserve (A)

South Range Middle School

Wed 01/11/2012 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball vs. East
Palestine (H)

South Range Middle School

Thu 01/19/2012 4:30 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball @
Boardman Glenwood (A)

Glenwood Middle School
South Range Middle School

Mon 01/23/2012 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball @
Crestview (A)

Columbiana Crestview High School

Wed 01/25/2012 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball @
Columbiana (A)

Columbiana High School

Mon 01/30/2012 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball vs.
Springfield (H)

South Range Middle School

Wed 02/01/2012 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball vs. Sebring
(H)

South Range Middle School

Mon 02/06/2012 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball vs. Western
Reserve (H)

South Range Middle School

Wed 02/08/2012 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Girls Basketball @ Sebring
(A)

Sebring McKinley High School

Mon 02/13/2012 5:00 pm 7th GBK MS Gym
Thu 02/16/2012 4:00 pm 7th GBK MS Gym
Fri 02/17/2012 4:00 pm 7th GBK MS Gym


